
WOMEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Women's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 142.2 135.0 0

2 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 135.0 0

3 Josie Denney Lansing High School 146.0 135.0 0

4 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 146.0 130.0 0

5 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 130.0 0

6 Grace  Brewer Lansing High School 145.4 125.0 0

7 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 142.0 120.0 0

8 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 143.0 120.0 0

9 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 141.4 115.0 0

10 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 110.0 0

11 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 145.0 110.0 0

12 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 110.0 0

13 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 105.0 0

14 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 105.0 0

15 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 100.0 0

16 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 100.0 0

17 Courtney Manner Pioneers 146.5 100.0 0

18 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 95.0 0

19 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 140.1 90.0 0

20 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 144.5 90.0 0

21 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 90.0 0

22 Lindsay King Tonganoxie 142.0 85.0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.2 60.0 0

Women's  148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 255.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 143.0 250.0 0

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 141.4 245.0 0

4 Josie Denney Lansing High School 146.0 245.0 0

5 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 146.0 245.0 0

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 225.0 0

7 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 225.0 0

8 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 142.2 220.0 0

9 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 215.0 0

10 Grace  Brewer Lansing High School 145.4 215.0 0

11 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 142.0 210.0 0

12 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 210.0 0

13 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 210.0 0

14 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 140.1 205.0 0

15 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 200.0 0

16 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 200.0 0

17 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 144.5 195.0 0

18 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 145.0 190.0 0

19 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 190.0 0

20 Courtney Manner Pioneers 146.5 180.0 0

21 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 155.0 0

22 Lindsay King Tonganoxie 142.0 135.0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.2 85.0 0

Women's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 143.0 165.0 0

2 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 141.4 160.0 0

4 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 146.0 145.0 0

5 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 145.0 0

6 Grace  Brewer Lansing High School 145.4 140.0 0

7 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 135.0 0

8 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 135.0 0

9 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 135.0 0

10 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 142.2 130.0 0

11 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 144.5 130.0 0

12 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 130.0 0

13 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 130.0 0

14 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 142.0 120.0 0

15 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 120.0 0

16 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 115.0 0

17 Josie Denney Lansing High School 146.0 115.0 0

18 Courtney Manner Pioneers 146.5 115.0 0

19 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 110.0 0

20 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 145.0 110.0 0

21 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 140.1 100.0 0

22 Lindsay King Tonganoxie 142.0 85.0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.2 55.0 0

Women's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 555.0 10

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 143.0 535.0 8

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 141.4 520.0 6

4 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 146.0 520.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Josie Denney Lansing High School 146.0 495.0 2

6 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 142.2 485.0 1

7 Grace  Brewer Lansing High School 145.4 480.0 0

8 Calleigh Clark Valley Falls High School 145.0 455.0 0

9 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 142.0 450.0 0

10 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 450.0 0

11 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 450.0 0

12 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 450.0 0

13 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 445.0 0

14 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 146.0 445.0 0

15 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 440.0 0

16 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 430.0 0

17 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 144.5 415.0 0

18 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 145.0 410.0 0

19 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 140.1 395.0 0

20 Courtney Manner Pioneers 146.5 395.0 0

21 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 365.0 0

22 Lindsay King Tonganoxie 142.0 305.0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.2 200.0 0


